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Bus 213 Dewsbury - Morley Go to website

Direction
Bruntcliffe Academy — Fox View

33 stops

Open route schedule

Bruntcliffe Academy

Bruntcliffe Xroads

Bruntcliffe Xroads

M62 Motorway Bridge

Hill Top Farm

Nab Lane

Windsor Road

Arundel Close

Batley Girls High School

Windmill School

Upper Batley Lane Lark Hill

Upper Batley Lane Woodlands Rd

Upper Batley Ln Upper Batley Low Rd

Low Lane Old Hall Rd

Carlinghow Hill Holly Bank Avenue

Carlinghow Hill Transvaal Terrace

Chinewood Avenue Carlinghow Hill

Chinewood Ave Wyvern Close

Chinewood Ave County Close

Bus Station stand B

Mayman Close

Route schedule
Bruntcliffe Academy — Fox View

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bruntcliffe Academy

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-417482571
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Dark Lane Gladwin St

Manor Way Holly Grove

Manor Way Lime Tree Ave

Manor Way Maythorne Ave

Manor Infant School

Woodfield Ave Woodside Crescent

Staincliffe Hall Rd Bunkers Lane

CE Junior School

Butchers Arms Junction

Chapel Fold

Cullingworth Street

Fox View



Direction
Bus Station stand 5 — Morley Town Hall C

56 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 5

Longcauseway L1

Wellington Rd Ring Road

Wormald St Ashworth Road

High Street St Matthew Rd

High Street Park Parade

Crow Nest Park

Heckmondwike Rd Burgh Mill Lane

Heckmondwike Road Beckett Ln

Staincliffe Rd Church Lane

Staincliffe Rd Reservoir Street

Staincliffe Rd School Lane

Staincliffe Rd Knowles Hill Road

Squirrel Hall Reservoir

Dewsbury Gate Road Occupation Ln

Chapel Fold

Fox View

Cullingworth Street

CE Junior School

Staincliffe Hall Rd Bunkers Lane

Woodfield Ave Woodside Crescent

The Parade Manor Way

Manor Way Lime Tree Ave

Manor Way Holly Grove

Dark Lane Gladwin St

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 5 — Morley Town Hall C

Monday 06:50-17:35

Tuesday 06:50-17:35

Wednesday 06:50-17:35

Thursday 06:50-17:35

Friday 06:50-17:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 5

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-417482571


Clerk Green Junction

Mayman Close

Bus Station stand F

Chinewood Avenue

Chinewood Ave County Close

Chinewood Ave Wyvern Close

Chinewood Avenue Carlinghow Hill

Carlinghow Hill Transvaal Terrace

Carlinghow Hill Holly Bank Avenue

Low Lane Old Hall Rd

Upper Batley Ln Upper Batley Low Rd

Upper Batley Lane Woodlands Rd

Upper Batley Lane Lark Hill

Windmill School

Batley Girls High School

Arundel Close

Windsor Road

Nab Lane

Hill Top Farm

M62 Motorway Bridge

Bruntcliffe Cross Roads

Parkland Avenue

Bruntcliffe Rd St Andrews Avenue

Bruntcliffe Road Scotchman Ln

Morley ASDA

High Street

Harlington Rd Elvaston Road

Elvaston Road Flexbury Ave



Chartists Way

Queensway

Morley Town Hall C



Direction
Morley Town Hall C — Bus Station stand 5

58 stops

Open route schedule

Morley Town Hall C

Commercial Street E

Abbey House

New Pavillion

Weavers Close

Chartists Way

Elvaston Road Flexbury Ave

Harlington Rd Elvaston Road

High Street

Morley ASDA

Bruntcliffe Road Scotchman Ln

Bruntcliffe Rd St Andrews Avenue

Parkland Avenue

Bruntcliffe Cross Roads

Bruntcliffe Xroads

M62 Motorway Bridge

Hill Top Farm

Nab Lane

Windsor Road

Arundel Close

Batley Girls High School

Windmill School

Upper Batley Lane Lark Hill

Upper Batley Lane Woodlands Rd

Upper Batley Ln Upper Batley Low Rd

Route schedule
Morley Town Hall C — Bus Station stand 5

Monday 07:23-17:38

Tuesday 07:23-17:38

Wednesday 07:23-17:38

Thursday 07:23-17:38

Friday 07:23-17:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Morley Town Hall C

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-417482571


Low Lane Old Hall Rd

Carlinghow Hill Holly Bank Avenue

Carlinghow Hill Transvaal Terrace

Chinewood Avenue Carlinghow Hill

Chinewood Ave Wyvern Close

Chinewood Ave County Close

Bus Station stand B

Mayman Close

Dark Lane Gladwin St

Manor Way Holly Grove

Manor Way Lime Tree Ave

Manor Way Maythorne Ave

Manor Infant School

Woodfield Ave Woodside Crescent

Staincliffe Hall Rd Bunkers Lane

CE Junior School

Butchers Arms Junction

Chapel Fold

Cullingworth Street

Fox View

Dewsbury Gate Road Hilary St

Squirrel Hall Reservoir

Staincliffe Rd Healds Road

Staincliffe Rd Russell Street

Staincliffe Road Moor Croft

Staincliffe Rd Heckmondwike Road

Heckmondwike Rd Burgh Mill Lane

Crow Nest Park



High Street Park Parade

High Street St Matthew Rd

Wormald St Ashworth Road

Ring Rd Ashworth Road

Bus Station stand 5

213 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Morley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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